
                                  ROYAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, RAIPUR 

[Date-12/06/2023] 

Notice 

       This is to inform all the students of B. Pharm IV semester that the Second sessional examination will be    

held from 19/06/2023 to 01/07/2023. Therefore you are directed to check schedule detail on college website. 

             

       

 

         II Sessional Examination, June– 2023 

(Theory)B. Pharmacy IV Semester 

 

S. 

No. 

Date Day Time Subject 

1 26/06/2023 Monday 3:00 p.m.-4:00 pm 

 

Organic Chemistry III 

2 27/06/2023 Tuesday 3:00 p.m.-4:00 pm 

 

Medicinal Chemistry I  

3 28/06/2023 Wednesday 3:00 p.m.-4:00 pm 

 

Physical Pharmaceutics II 

4 30/06/2023 Friday 3:00 p.m.-4:00 pm 

 

Pharmacology I 

5 01/07/2023 Saturday 2:00 p.m.-3:00 pm 

 

Pharmacognosy I 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



(Practical)B. Pharmacy IV Semester 

            A section 

 

S. 

No. 

Date Day Time Batch Subject 

1 19/06/2023 Monday 10:30 a.m. - 1:30 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Pharmacognosy I 

2 22/06/2023 Thursday 10:30 a.m. - 1:30 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Physical Pharmaceutics II 

3 23/06/2023 Friday 10:30 a.m. - 1:30 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Pharmacology I 

4 24/06/2023 Saturday 10:30 a.m. - 1:30 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Medicinal Chemistry I 

 

 

           B section 

 

S. 

No. 

Date Day Time Batch Subject 

1 19/06/2023 Monday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Pharmacology I 

2 20/06/2023 Tuesday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Medicinal Chemistry I  

3 22/06/2023 Thursday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Physical Pharmaceutics II  

4 23/06/2023 Friday 2:00 p.m. - 5:00 pm 

 

 

A+B+C 

Pharmacognosy I 

 

Note: (Practical)B. Pharmacy IV Semester will be held from 19/06/2023 to 24/06/2023, Classes will be 

conducted as per regular time table. 

 

 

 

Copy to – 

 

Staff Notice Board  

Student Notice Board 

Sessional File 

College Website 

Principal 


